
MGR Chennai Central - Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) Weekly SF Express (PT)/20919 - SF - WR 
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to EKNR/Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) 

28h 0m - 1696 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 22:40 7 1 0 53 3 SR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 137 70 115 SCR
3 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 262 63 137 SCR

4 GTL Guntakal Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 2 447 65 SCR
5 RC Raichur Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 2 2 569 52 407 SCR
6 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
10:52 10:55 3m 2 713 80 454 CR

7 SUR Solapur 12:20 12:25 5m 1 2 826 64 455 CR
8 PUNE Pune Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 6 2 1088 48 560 CR
9 KYN Kalyan Junction 19:27 19:30 3m 0 2 1226 45 9 CR
10 BSR Vasai Road 20:25 20:30 5m 6,7 2 1268 90 7 WR
11 VAPI Vapi 21:51 21:53 2m 1 2 1389 60 27 WR
12 BL Valsad 22:19 22:21 2m 2 2 1415 74 14 WR
13 ST Surat 23:17 23:22 5m 1 2 1484 81 59 WR
14 BRC Vadodara Junction 00:58 01:13 15m 6 3 1614 58 36 WR
15 EKNR Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) 02:40 2 3 1696 - 57 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (22:19)

Jun 03 2024 (22:19)

1

1


